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For league standings & schedule, visit www.PlayBCA.com and click the "LMS League Finder" 

5 - 32 - 62 - 5

Captain's Signature____________________________________________

Team Roster / Ratings

Date:______________________

1- 6

5 - 1 2 - 4 

Reno :____   Carson City:____
____

1-4

Name 3

5 - 2 

1- 5

2

4 - 3 4 - 2

6 - 26 - 3 6 - 1 

3

3 - 53 - 6

Total

3 - 4

Home Team: Visiting Team:

1Name2

4 - 1 

Team Roster / Ratings

Score

Handicap (Max 2)

Total

Score Sheet

Total

Score

Handicap (Max 2)

Total

Captain's Signature ____________________________________________

1

Player: _____________________  Fargo Rate: ________ 

Player: _____________________  Fargo Rate: ________ 

Player: _____________________  Fargo Rate: ________

Player: _____________________  Fargo Rate: ________

Player: _____________________  Fargo Rate: ________

Player: _____________________  Fargo Rate: ________

1

2

3

4

5

6

Sierra Nevada

Last Match Tie Breaker (1 game only):  3 - 5  B____  5 - 3____

If Tied Go to Tie Breaker Below If Tied go to Tie Breaker Below

BR = Break & Run TR = Table Run (Opponents 1st time to the table AND the table is open)




